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Retriever Club

Schweiz
Suisse
Svizzera

Name Hundefiihrer Vorname Hundefiihrer Hundename

Aebischer
Bucher
Dierks-Meyer
Gross
Haslwanter
Hermann
Keen
Klaushofer
Krausz
Lakowitsch-Rusch
Mair

Matter
Mendelin
Moll-Hiltpold
Picenoni
Regelsperger
Solbakken
Urech

von kanel

Corinne
Viktor
Bernadette
Claudia
Simon
Volker
Heidrun
Wolfram
Ruben
Elisabeth
Helga
Brigitte
Trudy
Susanne
Guido
Markus
Ann Cathrin
Jeannette
Claudia

Objibwa?s SiRu Sunniva

Spirit of the fellowship Caillen
Kingsdale Meadow Cinnamon
Von der Mohnenfluh Brandy
Lion Of Hopeful Image
Chestnut Hunters Chip

Gleen Mhor's Beth PAULINE
Levibeem Daily Delivery
Limcreek Eyron Stark
Blackthorn Arden

Queen Ella of Hopeful Image
Stoatshead Hera

Funnyline Fieldquest Cree Chenoa
Querfeldein Esprit

Kornay Hunting Don Camillo
Spirit of the fellowship CARA
Blackbound Rowan

Tigermilk C Mr Stringer
Stoatshead Hakoda

Rasse
NSDTR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
LR

Geschlecht

f
m
f
m
m
f
f
m
m
m
f
f
f
f
m
f
f
m
m

Wurfdatum
30.03.2012
26.10.2015
10.03.2019
16.04.2019
11.12.2014
04.06.2019
04.05.2017
13.09.2015
08.10.2015
14.04.2016
13.01.2018
16.11.2016
17.03.2016
15.01.2016
03.03.2017
26.10.2015
18.07.2015
12.11.2015
16.11.2016



